AST  AST650  F100120100  plain
bearings
Online shopping AST AST650 F100120100 plain bearings from a
great  selection  at  Store.  Single  Row  Configuration  …
Cylindrical  Bore  Bore  Type  Accessories.  Open  Enclosure
Enclosure Open
Configuration Single Row
Bore Type Cylindrical Bore
d 100 mm
D 215 mm
B 73 mm
Inside Ring Outside Diameter 127.5 mm
Fillet Radius/Chamfer 3 mm
r1 3 mm
Dynamic Load Rating 570,000 N
Static Load Rating 715,000 N
Limiting Speed – Grease 2,400 rpm
Limiting Speed – Oil 3,000 rpm
Radial Clearance 0.050 to 0.085 mm
db (min) 114 mm
db (max) 125 mm
dc (min) 132 mm
dd (min) 143 mm
Da (max) 201 mm
ra (max) 2.5 mm
ra1 (max) 2.5 mm